
  姓名 展演項目 居住地／團體名稱 手機 

1 張光瑋 魔術 金門縣 0911-627-605 

2 許乃祥 魔術、樂器演奏 金門縣 0935-472-392 

3 田延瀚 魔術 金門縣 0910-785-128 

4 湯秉徽 吉他彈唱 新北市＊ 0922-322-565 

5 李世偉 吉他自彈自唱 台北市＊ 0985-021-259 

6 張玉華 吉他自彈自唱 新北市＊ 0980-054-787 

7 吳坤炤 反手形單指吉他彈唱 新北市＊ 0922-511-311 

8 方坤褀 魔術雜耍汽球秀 台北市＊ 0938-051-946 

9 蔡遠進 偶戲（傀儡戲） 金門縣 0929-987-785 

10 范耀中 Human-Beat-Box（口技） 金門縣 0922-598-119 

11 李依文 舞蹈 金門縣 0919-928-915 

12 陳紹軒 魔術 金門縣 0933-998-280 

13 金承翰 

電音舞蹈、流行街舞 

金門縣 

金門電音 COME BUY 

計 10 人 

0910-858-631 

14 高慕華 

15 陳珮青 

16 劉姿雨 

17 劉曉芸 

18 林峰正 

19 林韋諭 

20 李憶寵 



21 黃柏叡 

22 方彥傑 

23 曹淑芬 踩高蹺及舞台表演 新北市＊ 0912-229429 

24 楊癸陽 吉它自彈自唱 新北市＊ 0921-805298 

25 李進團 踩高蹺加十孔口琴演奏 新北市＊ 0912-229429 

26 陳秀月 

金門傳統音樂 

金門縣 

金門傳統音樂 

計 15 人 

0932-970-139 

27 陳秀珠 

28 李麗娟 

29 黃秀中 

30 林美月 

31 楊明雪 

32 李清海 

33 陳金潭 

34 許銘豐 

35 吳鼎仁 

36 董霞治 

37 黃燕燕 

38 楊清風 

39 倪雲飛 

40 許虎 

41 林天生 樂器演奏 金門縣 0932-817-995 



42 范耀中 吉他彈唱及演奏 台南市＊ 0922-598-119 

43 陳柏憲 吉他彈唱及演奏 台南市＊ 0938-625-321 

44 林日清 爵士鼓 金門縣 0987-501-099 

45 周欣亞 繪畫-工藝 金門縣 0932-386-031 

46 董天錫 爵士鼓 金門縣 0987-787-239 

47 肖雪琴 唱歌 金門縣 0978-279-906 

48 王汶彬 

火舞特技（團體） 

金門縣 

七鶴戲火 

(計 6 人) 

0911-158-130 

49 董晏廷 

50 陳圍新 

51 黃大洲 

52 許勝嵐 

53 李昱諄 

54 蕭永水 

公揹婆 

金門縣 

金門縣公揹婆民俗協會 

(計 13 人) 

0922-587430 

55 許永順 

56 顏美羡 

57 許天從 

58 林彩彬 

59 李淑華 

60 李淑治 

61 楊彩雪 

62 盛寶珍 



63 盛惠寶 

64 黃金琼 

65 張瑞真 

66 許秋婷 

67 凌永明 薩克斯風 新北市＊ 0963-982669 

68 張敬忠 鋸琴演奏 高雄市＊ 0936-987077 

69 江宜珉 造型氣球 新北市＊ 0938-624175 

70 戴榮君 

爵士樂.民謠樂曲 

金門縣 

嘟嘟樂團 

計 7 人 

0921-588021 

71 林正哲 

72 王金發 

73 黃平強 

74 林日清 

75 邵士元 

76 董天錫 

77 駱毅華 歌唱(流行歌曲) 金門縣 0985-222720 

78 林再來 次中音薩克斯風 新北市＊ 0977-430888 

79 陳明進 歌唱(台語.國語.東洋) 金門縣 0985-100579 

80 陳義明 陶笛演奏 宜蘭縣＊ 0915-237508 

81 盧炳宏 薩克斯風.長笛 台中市＊ 0930-120987 

82 陳又嘉 歌唱 台北市＊ 0933-238717 

83 黃天佑 瑜珈、呼拉圈 金門縣 0932-838807 



84 陳逸如 造型氣球 新北市＊ 0910-459050 

85 徐月仙 

北門十二婆姐 
金門縣 

北門十二婆姐，計 13 人 
0928-390915 

86 許陳金珠 

87 王彩華 

88 楊明飛 

89 楊嫦娥 

90 吳素蘭 

91 張惠芬 

92 何美津 

93 李美英 

94 林長獻 

95 李成泰 

96 蔡翠淑 

97 翁曉寶 

98 黃麗霞 

99 劉翠華 陶笛演奏 新北市＊ 0928-571528 

100 陳怡儒 歌唱 新北市＊ 0933-728220 

101 陳怡潔 大提琴 金門縣 0912-140852 

102 劉忠翰 鋼琴演奏 台北市＊ 0980-736429 

103 江衍伯 造型藝術氣球 新北市＊ 0932-306244 

104 許文浚 火舞 金門縣 0963-130616 

 


